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Peg Number

BN ONO — 0 W

whitehouse
Anglers Name

John Ambrose
Mark Hornblow
Arthur Maybanks
Pete Budaji
Phil Lush
Steve Palmer
Steve Tucker
George Callaghan
Dve Bosher

Ibs

37
16
13
13
13
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10
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